	ÜNİVERSİTE
	Ülke
	Kontenjan
	Dil Yeterliği
	

İletişim
	Web sitesi

	Ruhr-Universitaet Bochum (D BOCHUM01)
	Almanya
	2+1+1
(Lisans,YL,DR) 
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	Almanca B2 
İngilizce B2 
	Veronica Klasik: veronika.klasik@rub.de
psy-studienberatung@rub.de
Ina Hierath: ina.hierath@rub.de

	http://www.psy.ruhr-uni-bochum.de/

https://international.ruhr-uni-bochum.de/



	Roskilde University (DK ROSKILD01)
	Danimarka
	1 
(1st)
	İngilizce B2*

	incoming-exchange@ruc.dk

Rashmi Singla: rashmi@ruc.dk


	http://www.ruc.dk/en/departments/department-of-psychology-and-educational-studies/
 Admission: https://ruc.dk/en/admission-exchange

Courses: https://ruc.dk/en/intro-exchange-and-guest-students

*IELTS 6.5, TOEFL 550/225/80, Cambridge Certificate 45

see accepted tests here: https://ruc.dk/en/admission-exchange



	Universitat Bielefeld (D BIELEFE 01)
	Almanya
	1+1+1
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	Almanca B1 
İngilizce B2*
	Karin Kruse: karin.kruse@unibielefeld.de

psyf007@unibielefeld.de

	http://www.uni-bielefeld.de/psychologie/


https://uni-bielefeld.de/(en)/psychologie/abteilung/arbeitseinheiten/04/Team/personen/ostendorf.html

* see course catalogue

	Universidad de Oviedo (E OVIEDO01)
	İspanya
	2+1+1
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	İspanyolca B1
	Antonello Novelli Ciotti:
anovelli@uniovi.es

	http://www.uniovi.es/en/internacional/extranjeros

	Aristotle University 
	Yunanistan
	1
(1st )
	Yunanca B2 - İngilizce B2
	Athanasios Marvakis: marvakis@eled.auth.gr


erasmus-incoming@auth.gr

	http://www.auth.gr/en/psy



	Fontys University of Applied Science (NL EINDHOV03)
	Hollanda
	2+1
(1st, 2 nd)
	İngilizce B1

	
Tessa Peters: t.peters@fontys.nl

hrmandpinternational@fontys.nl



	http://www.fontys.nl/psychology/school.of.hrm.and.psychology.420316.htm


	Sapienza University of Rome (I ROMA01)
	İtalya
	2+1+1
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	İtalyanca B1
İngilizce B1* 
	erasmuspsi@uniroma1.it

Donatella Tavani: donatella.tavani@uniroma1.it

erasmusincoming@uniroma1.it

	http://en.uniroma1.it/structures/faculties-0/medicine-and-psychology

*for courses only held in English


	Haute Ecole De La Province De Liege
(B LIEGE38)
	Belçika
	4
(1st)
	Fransızca B1
	
bri@hepl.be

Morgane Lamoureux: morgane.lamoureux@hepl.be

	http://www.provincedeliege.be/hauteecole


	University of Veliko Turnova
(BG VELIKO01)
	Bulgaristan
	2+1+1 
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	Bulgarca B1 
İngilizce B1
	Bagrelia Borissova: 
b.borisova@uni-vt.bg

s.hristova@ts.uni-vt.bg

incoming@uni-vt.bg

	http://www.uni-vt.bg/2/


	Universite de Lorraine (Nancy)
	Fransa
	2+1+1
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	Fransızca B1
İngilizce B1
	Jerome Dinet: 
Jerome.dinet@univ-lorraine.fr

Marie-Christine Viry: 
marie-christine.viry@univ-lorraine.fr

drie-accueil-nancy-contact@univ-lorraine.fr

	http://www.univ-lorraine.fr/


	Nicolaus Copernicus Uni. (PL TORUN 01)
	Polonya
	2+1
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	Lehçe B2
İngilizce B2

	incoming@erasmus.umk.pl

Marta Wiśniewska: mawi@umk.pl

	https://www.umk.pl/en/erasmus/
http://www.erasmushum.umk.pl/sample-program-of-studies/ 

	University of Pecs (HU PECS 01)
	Macaristan
	2
(1st)
	İngilizce B1
	Judit Nemeth: nemeth.judit@pte.hu

Peter Aevai: arvai.peter@pte.hu

	http://erasmus.pte.hu www.pte.hu 
http://erasmus.pte.hu/content/study-guide-2016-2017?language=en
http://forms.erasmus.pte.hu/en/form/erasmus_nomination_university_pecs

	University of Crete (G KRITIS 01)
	Yunanistan
	2+1+1
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	Yunanca, İngilizce B2*
	Triliva Sofia: triliva@uoc.gr

intrelations@admin.uoc.gr


	www.uoc.gr

http://www.uoc.gr/intrel/index.php/en/dep-desc
Psychology Department : http://www.psychology.uoc.gr/en  
http://www.uoc.gr/intrel/index.php/en/contact/68-english/205-contact-ects
* Although the language of instruction is Greek, some courses have been scheduled to be offered in English.


	Universitatea din Oradea (RO ORADEA01)
	Romanya
	2+1+1 
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	İngilizce B1
Romence B1
	Carmen Buran 
cburan@uoradea.ro

Carmen Hortensia Bora: cbora@uoradea.ro

delia.birle@gmail.com


	https://www.uoradea.ro/The+University+of+Oradea
https://www.uoradea.ro/Erasmus+Incoming+Students

	Universitaet Greifswald (University of Greifswald) (D GREIFS01)
	Almanya
	2+1+1
(1st, 2nd, 3rd)
	Almanca B1
	Silke Schmidt: silke.schmidt@uni-greifswald.de

erasmus@uni-greifswald.de


	https://psychologie.uni-greifswald.de/en/

https://www.uni-greifswald.de/en/international/incoming/exchange-students-non-degree-seeking/erasmus-university-exchanges/



1st : Lisans; 2nd : Yüksek lisans; 3rd : Doktora


